Tony Capone’s Ttalian Grill Menu
https://menulist.menu

2369 Carling Ave Ottawa, ON K2B 7G7, United States
(+1)6138288366 - http://www.tonycapones.com/

A comprehensive menu of Tony Capone's Italian Grill from Ottawa covering all 142 dishes and drinks can be

found here on the food list. For seasonal or weekly deals, please get in touch via phone or use the contact
details provided on the website. What VGSLondon Ontario likes about Tony Capone's Italian Grill:
| ordered the Veal Marsala and it's was extraordinarily good. The. veal was cooked well, there were copious

amounts of mushrooms and the sauce definitely tasted of Marsala. My suggestion is to order the dish with a
potato so that you have a vehicle to mop up all of the delicious sauce. The meals came to the table very hot,
unlike far too many restaurants where this is unfortunately not the case. The other three peopl... read more.

What Anthony S doesn't like about Tony Capone's Italian Grill:

Crash and burn. This place was the bomb for a long time. Consistently deteriorated over the last decade. Was
sold recently and new ownership has done nothing to help change the sliding reputation. Won't return. read
more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also
come clientele with wheelchairs or physical limitations. In Tony Capone's Italian Grill, a restaurant with Italian
menus from Ottawa, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you,
Also, you shouldn't miss out on the delicious pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven. After the meal (or

during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, and you can

look forward to the scrumptious traditional seafood cuisine.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $6.5

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA
(]

Pizza

MARGHERITA

Spaghetti

CREMA

$22.8

$13.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $8.7

Meat dishes

BISTECCA AL FERRI $31.5

Sweels
CHOCOLATE CAKE
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

SALSA

$13.0

Suppe

ZUPPA DI MINESTRONE $7.6

Starters

MOMMA'S MEATBALLS $8.2

Main course
SCAMPI

Burgers

BACON BLEU

Penne
PENNE BAROLO

Wrap

THE ITALIAN

Pastas

LINGUINE TUTTO MARE

Tageskarte - donnerstag
LINGUINE

Main

VEAL LIMONE
fippetizer
BREADED SCALLOPS
french fries
FRENCH FRIES
Omelette
OMELETTE
Fettucine

FETTUCCINE

$14.1

$19.6

$23.4

$25.0

$21.2
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Mevikanische hauptaericht Htalian specialti

FAJITAS CHICKEN GENOVESE $23.9
Tids meal Sushi & sashimi a la carte
KIDS MEAL SCALLOP

Tlapasta Pollo - chickien

SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE $17.9 FETTUCCINE POLLO CAPONE $22.8
Specialita di pasta Pasta specialties

LINGUINI PRIMAVERA $17.4 CAVATELLI MARINARA $21.2
Combo Pesce (seafood)

CcCoMBO $14.1 SALMON AL LIMONE $23.9
Pizza snacks Pasta e risotti

CHEESE BREAD $7.6 LINGUINI TUTTO MARE $18.5
Breads Who you callin’ shrimp?
ONION CHEDDAR $13.0 COCONUT SHRIMP $14.1

WUuanchi Piatli principali

MEAT BALL $10.9 SALMON LIMONE $21.7

Soups and salads Steak & chops

PECAN-CRUSTED CHICKEN NEW YORK STRIP LOIN $29.3
$17.4
SALAD
Sianal lish Ratbreads & salads
KALE
FRIDAYS FISH CHIPS $15.2

Carni - meals

VEAL CARDINALE $29.3

Signature sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO $17.4
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Tunch panini

VEGGIE PANINI $12.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Polo

CHICKEN AMARETTO $23.9

Quick lunch

DAILY SELECTION $12.0

Vitello | natured veal

VEAL PARMIGIANA $27.2

Dinners - parmigiana

CHICKEN PARM

Uncategorized

TORTELLINI E BRODO $7.6
Side dishes

POMMES

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $7.6

Salad

CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD $9.8

Sandwiches
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

$13.0

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

RICE PUDDING
DONUTS

Entrees

CHICKEN POT PIE
SHRIMP MARSALA

Veal

VEAL MARSALA
VEAL FLORENTINE

g .ll ’ ; (] [ ]
STRIP LOIN STEAK SANDWICH
CHICKEN FLATBREAD SANDWICH

Personal pizzas
CAPONE'S OWN
TONY'S PIZZA

Salads

SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
CHEF SALAD

()
fippetizers
TOASTED RAVIOLI
MINESTRONE SOUP

$15.2

$12.0
$22.8

$25.0
$27.2

$17.4
$15.2

$14.1
$15.2

$17.4
$12.0
$8.7

$8.2
$6.5
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SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Pasta dishes

RAVIOLI
RIGATONI ITALIANA
RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE

MUexican
ENCHILADAS

MEXICANA
ENCHILADA

Pasta della casa

LASAGNA MARIA
CANNELLONI CON SALSA
MANNICOTTI CON SALSA

Classic dishes
ITALIAN CHICKEN STIR FRY

ITALIAN SAUSAGE STIR FRY
MEAT BALL MELT

Bistecca - steak
AAA TOP SIRLOIN

BISTECCA AL SICILIANA
CAPONE'S FILET

(]
Pesci - seafood
SPAGHETTI SCALLOPS

SCALLOPS BASILICO
FETTUCCINE NATASHIA

$14.1

$12.0
$18.5
$17.9

$21.7
$19.6
$20.6

$14.1
$14.1
$14.1

$23.9
$34.8
$35.9

$22.8
$23.9
$23.9

Restaurant calegory

MEXICAN
ITALIAN
DESSERT

SQUID
SHRIMP MARINARA

SHRIMP AURORA
SHRIMP

fl forno*
CANNELLONI
TRADITIONAL LASAGNE
LASAGNA

LASAGNE

Primi - appeltizers
ESCARGOT CAPONE
ZUPPE DI MUSELS
CAPONE'S ZUCCHINI

MAPLE SEA SCALLOPS

These types of dishes are

being served
MUSSELS
SPAGHETTI
CARNITAS
STEAK
PASTA
SALAD
APPETIZER

$11.4
$22.8
$22.8

$14.1
$14.1
$20.6

$10.9
$13.0
$10.9
$16.3

$12.0
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Pasta

&9, SPAGHETTIPOLPETTE $14.1

rs
0 FETTUCCINE CAPONE  $14.1
_J’

SPINACH LINGUINI

PRIMA VERA $15.2
PENNE ARRABIATA $17.4
TORTELLINI ALLA PANNA $19.6

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
MARSALA
ALFREDO

Capone 3 special pastas

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO CAPONE $17.9
SICILIAN PESTO SAUSAGE $19.6
LINGUINI ASPARAGUS $19.6
BAKED EGG PLANT PARMIGIANA $18.5
CAPONE'S COMBO $22.8

GRILLED VEGETABLE PASTA $18.5
TORTELLINI CARBONARA ALLA $20.6
ROSE ]
CAVATELLI SALSICCIA $19.6
[ ] ()
Dishes are also prepared with
&E2, ZUCCHINI $10.9

' SHRIMPS
MEAT

-

CHICKEN
SAUSAGE
RICE
CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL
SEAFOOD
SCALLOPS
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Tony Capone’s Ttalian Grill

2369 Carling Ave Ottawa, ON Opening Hours:

K2B 7G7, United States Sunday 16:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 16:00-22:00
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