



https://menulist.menu 2369 Carling Ave Ottawa, ON K2B 7G7, United States (+1)6138288366 - http://www.tonycapones.com/









A comprehensive menu of Tony Capone's Italian Grill from Ottawa covering all 142 dishes and drinks can be found here on the food list. For seasonal or weekly deals, please get in touch via phone or use the contact details provided on the website. What VGSLondon Ontario likes about Tony Capone's Italian Grill:

I ordered the Veal Marsala and it's was extraordinarily good. The. veal was cooked well, there were copious amounts of mushrooms and the sauce definitely tasted of Marsala. My suggestion is to order the dish with a potato so that you have a vehicle to mop up all of the delicious sauce. The meals came to the table very hot, unlike far too many restaurants where this is unfortunately not the case. The other three peopl... read more.

What Anthony S doesn't like about Tony Capone's Italian Grill:

Crash and burn. This place was the bomb for a long time. Consistently deteriorated over the last decade. Was sold recently and new ownership has done nothing to help change the sliding reputation. Won't return. <a href="read">read</a> more. In pleasant weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physical limitations. In Tony Capone's Italian Grill, a restaurant with Italian menus from Ottawa, <a href="typical-Italian cuisine">typical Italian cuisine</a>, with main courses such as <a href="pizza">pizza</a> and pasta, is available to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the delicious <a href="pizza">pizza</a>, original freshly baked in a wood oven. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a <a href="alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink">alcoholic drink</a>, and you can look forward to the scrumptious traditional <a href="seafood">seafood</a> cuisine.

10	
1504	
1	
11.	
11	A STATE OF THE STA

			11
Soups		Main course	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.5	SCAMPI	
10 most popular		Burgers	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$22.8	BACON BLEU	\$14.1
Pizza		Penne	
MARGHERITA	\$13.0	PENNE BAROLO	\$19.6
Spaghetti		Wrap	
CREMA		THE ITALIAN	
Snacks		Pastas	
BRUSCHETTA	\$8.7	LINGUINE TUTTO MARE	\$23.4
Meat dishes		Tageskarte – donners	tag
BISTECCA AL FERRI	\$31.5	LINGUINE	
Sweets		Main	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		VEAL LIMONE	\$25.0
Chicken		Appetizer	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0	BREADED SCALLOPS	\$21.2
Sauces		French fries	
SALSA		FRENCH FRIES	
Suppe		Omelette	
ZUPPA DI MINESTRONE	\$7.6	OMELETTE	
Starters		Fettucine	
MOMMA IC MEATRALLS	40.0	FETTUOONE	

\$8.2

**FETTUCCINE** 

**MOMMA'S MEATBALLS** 

15/4	
11	1 331 100

\$29.3

			111	
Mexikanische hauptgerichte FAJITAS  Kids meal		<b>Italian specialties</b> CHICKEN GENOVESE	\$23.9	
		Sushi & sashimi a la carte		
KIDS MEAL		SCALLOP		
La pasta		Pollo – chicken		
SPAGHETTI CON POLPETTE	\$17.9	FETTUCCINE POLLO CAPONE	\$22.8	
Specialita di pasta		Pasta specialties		
LINGUINI PRIMAVERA	\$17.4	CAVATELLI MARINARA	\$21.2	
Combo		Pesce (seafood)		
СОМВО	\$14.1	SALMON AL LIMONE	\$23.9	
Pizza snacks		Pasta e risotti		
CHEESE BREAD	\$7.6	LINGUINI TUTTO MARE	\$18.5	
Breads		Who you callin' shrimp	?	
ONION CHEDDAR	\$13.0	COCONUT SHRIMP	\$14.1	
Munchies		Piatti principali		
MEAT BALL	\$10.9	SALMON LIMONE	\$21.7	
Soups and salads		Steak & chops		
PECAN-CRUSTED CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.4	NEW YORK STRIP LOIN	\$29.3	
Signature dishes		Flatbreads & salads		
FRIDAYS FISH CHIPS	\$15.2	KALE		
Cianaturo sandurishos		Carni - meats		
Signature sandwiches		VEAL CARRINALE	¢20.2	

\$17.4

**CHICKEN PESTO** 

**VEAL CARDINALE** 

	0-
W	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.

			1
Lunch panini		Chicken dishes	
VEGGIE PANINI	\$12.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$15.2
		CHICKEN FINGERS	
<b>Drinks</b>			
DRINKS		Dessert	
<b>A</b> 1		RICE PUDDING	
Polo		DONUTS	
CHICKEN AMARETTO	\$23.9	C 4	
Orials lamab		Entrees	
Quick lunch		CHICKEN POT PIE	\$12.0
DAILY SELECTION	\$12.0	SHRIMP MARSALA	\$22.8
Vitello   natured veal		Veal	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$27.2	VEAL MARSALA	\$25.0
		VEAL FLORENTINE	\$27.2
Dinners – parmigiana		_	
CHICKEN PARM		Grilled panini	
		STRIP LOIN STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.4
Uncategorized		CHICKEN FLATBREAD SANDWICH	\$15.2
TORTELLINI E BRODO	\$7.6		
00 4 40 4		Personal pizzas	
Side dishes		CAPONE'S OWN	\$14.1
POMMES		TONY'S PIZZA	\$15.2
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$7.6	Q_1_1_	
Calad		Salads	
Salad		SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$17.4
CAESAR SALAD		CAPRESE SALAD	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.8	CHEF SALAD	\$8.7
Sandwiches		Appetizers	
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$13.0	TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$8.2
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		MINESTRONE SOUP	\$6.5

SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$14.1	Restaurant category	
• • •		MEXICAN	
Pasta dishes		ITALIAN	
RAVIOLI	\$12.0	DESSERT	
RIGATONI ITALIANA	\$18.5		
RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE	\$17.9	Seafood	
<b>41</b> .•		SQUID	\$11.4
Mexican		SHRIMP MARINARA	\$22.8
ENCHILADAS		SHRIMP AURORA	\$22.8
MEXICANA		SHRIMP	
ENCHILADA			
A 1 1 11		Al forno*	
Pasta della casa		CANNELLONI	\$14.1
LASAGNA MARIA	\$21.7	TRADITIONAL LASAGNE	\$14.1
CANNELLONI CON SALSA	\$19.6	LASAGNA	\$20.6
MANNICOTTI CON SALSA	\$20.6	LASAGNE	
Classic dishes		Primi – appetizers	
ITALIAN CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$14.1	ESCARGOT CAPONE	\$10.9
ITALIAN SAUSAGE STIR FRY	\$14.1	ZUPPE DI MUSELS	\$13.0
MEAT BALL MELT	\$14.1	CAPONE'S ZUCCHINI	\$10.9
O'alasa alas I		MAPLE SEA SCALLOPS	\$16.3
Bistecca – steak			
AAA TOP SIRLOIN	\$23.9	These types of dishes are	
BISTECCA AL SICILIANA	\$34.8	being served	
CAPONE'S FILET	\$35.9	MUSSELS	\$12.0
Posci - soafood		SPAGHETTI	
Pesci – seafood		CARNITAS	
SPAGHETTI SCALLOPS	\$22.8	STEAK	
SCALLOPS BASILICO	\$23.9	PASTA	
FETTUCCINE NATASHIA	\$23.9	SALAD	
		APPETIZER	

	10
- CO	
11	

\$10.9

Pasta			GRILLED VEGETABLE PASTA	\$18.5
	SPAGHETTI POLPETTE	\$14.1	TORTELLINI CARBONARA ALLA ROSE	\$20.6
- 35 S	FETTUCCINE CAPONE	\$14.1	CAVATELLI SALSICCIA	\$19.6
	SPINACH LINGUINI PRIMA VERA	\$15.2		
PENNE AR	RABIATA	\$17.4	Dishes are also prepared	with
TORTELLIN	NI ALLA PANNA	\$19.6	these ingredients	

**ZUCCHINI** 

**SHRIMPS** 

**MEAT** 

**CHICKEN** 

SAUSAGE

## Capone's special pastas

**FETTUCCINE ALFREDO** 

**MARSALA** 

**ALFREDO** 

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO CAPONE	<b>\$17.9</b>	RICE
SICILIAN PESTO SAUSAGE	\$19.6	CHOCOLATE
LINGUINI ASPARAGUS	\$19.6	CARAMEL
BAKED EGG PLANT PARMIGIANA	\$18.5	SEAFOOD
CAPONE'S COMBO	\$22.8	SCALLOPS



### Tony Capone's Italian Grill

2369 Carling Ave Ottawa, ON K2B 7G7, United States

Opening Hours: Sunday 16:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 16:00-22:00

